
 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 01-29-15 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

PARTS WASHER SERVICES FOR METRO MAINTENANCE 
FACILITIES/PS193893601 

 
 

Mod. No. Description Date Amount 

1. Lease of an additional parts washer   7/17/17 $                 0.00 

2. 
Lease of two additional parts washer   

10/16/18 $                 0.00 

3. Lease of  two additional parts washers and 
increase contract authority. 

3/12/2020 $      122,382.00 

4. Extend the period of performance  
 

9/25/2020 $                 0.00 

5 Increase contract authority and extend 
period of performance   

PENDING $      100,000.00 

  Modification Total:  $      222,382.00 

 Original Contract: 9/24/15 $   1,223,820.00 

 Total Contract Value:  $   1,446,202.00 

 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


